6/1/2019 Sailwave results for 2019 Tri-Island Series at Seattle Yacht Club 2019

2019 Tri-Island Series
Seattle Yacht Club

Results are final as of 22:01 on June 1, 2019

0 Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place | Boat Sail Rating | Boat Type Skipper / Yacht Course | Protection | Vashon | Blake | Total
Name Number Helm Club
1st Sonic 52725 1.3497 | TP52 Marek CcyC ORC 1.0 2.0 6.0 9.0
Omilian Long DNC
2nd | Crossfire | 55155 1.4130 | Reichel/Pugh | Lou Bianco STYC ORC 6.0 DNF 4.0 1.0 11.0
55 Long
3rd Smoke 52005 1.3813 | TP52 Steve Travis |CYC ORC 6.0 DNF 1.0 6.0 13.0
Long DNC
4th Mist 52 1.3534 | TP52 Steve CcYC ORC 6.0 DNF 3.0 6.0 15.0
Johnson Long DNC
5th Glory 88008 1.3861 | TP52 John Buchan |SYC ORC 6.0 DNF 5.0 6.0 17.0
Long DNC
1 Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place | Boat Sail Rating | Boat Skipper / Helm Yacht Course | Protection | Vashon | Blake | Total
Name Number Type Club
1st Eye 39504 1.0877 | Farr James Marta SYC ORC 5.0 DNF 1.0 1.0 7.0
Candy 395 Long
2nd | Ocelot 28909 1.248 |Fox 44 |Ben Glass SYC ORC 5.0 DNC 2.0 2.0 9.0
Long
3rd Dark 9700 1.2374 | Bieker |Jonathan McKee SYC/CYC ORC 1.0 5.0 5.0 11.0
Star 44 Long DNC DNC
4th Hamachi | 13696 1.1749 | J-125 Shawn Dougherty/Jason | CYC/STYC | ORC 5.0 DNF 5.0 5.0 15.0
Andrews Long DNC DNC
2 Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place | Boat Name | Sail Rating | Boat Type Skipper / Helm Yacht Course |Protection | Vashon | Blake | Total
Number Club

1st Constellation | 52529 24 J-133 Ron Holbrook CYCT PHRF 1.0 3.0 2.0 6.0
Long

2nd | Freja 2 18 Aerodyne 43 | Jonathan Cruse STYC PHRF 2.0 1.0 15.0 [18.0
Long DNC

3rd Absolutely 3909 18 Farr 39 ML Charlie Macaulay CcyCc PHRF 15.0 DNF |2.0 3.0 20.0
Long
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Place

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

11th

11th

11th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

10th

Boat Name
with Grace
North Star
Ace

Iris
Madrona
Windsprint
Bat out of
Hell
Grace
Hinzite
Gray Wolf

War Canoe

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Name
DarkSide
Lodos
Solution
Elusive
La Reve
Red Sky
Dazed &
Confused
Perplexity
Serenity

Image

Finale

Sail

Number

50791

46720

39506

75

79067

97969

55

29

50005

57

57

Sail

Number

77707

171

28335

51

159

60245

129

41729

93

79175

46085

Rating

57

51

39

51

18

57

18

39

54

57

18

Rating

72

69

72

72

75

72

99

72

89

129

69

Sailwave results for 2019 Tri-Island Series at Seattle Yacht Club 2019

Boat Type
J-120
Beneteau
40.7

Farr 395
Jeanneau 51
Custom 40
Hanse
Dehler 38C
Farr 30

J-122

J-120

Lyman Morse

40
Farr 30

Boat Type

Schock 35

J-109

C&C 115
Beneteau

45.75

Wauquiez
Centurion45
Olson 30
Express 37
Beneteau 46

Catalina 38

Swan 47
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Skipper / Helm
Mark Liffring/Chris
Johnson

Clifton Teschke
Peter Shorett/Zig
Burzycki

John Sheppard
Carl Buchan
Thomas Raschko
Lance Staughton
Andy Mack
James Hinz

Evginy Goussev

Mike Goldfarb

3 Class

Skipper / Helm

Nicholas Leede

Tolga Cezik

Tyson Varosyan

Jeff Whitney

Michael Breivik

Will Blakemore

Duncan Smith

John Wilkerson

Victor Mushkatin

Marc-Andrea

Klimaschewski

Roger Hills

Yacht

Club

CyC

CyC

SYC

PMYC

QMYC

SYyC

CyC

STYC

SYC

SYyC

PMYC

CyC

Yacht

Club

SYC

CYC/STYC

STYC

CYC

SYC

CYC

CYC/

STYC

STYC

STYC

CyC

CyC

Course

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

Course | Protection | Vashon

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

Protection | Vashon | Blake

15.0 DNF

15.0 DNF

15.0 DNC

3.0

15.0 DNC

15.0 DNC

15.0 DNC

15.0 DNC

15.0 DNF

15.0 DNF

15.0 DNF

5.0

6.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

4.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNF

3.0

2.0

12.0 DNC

12.0 DNC

1.0

12.0 DNC

4.0

12.0 DNC

5.0

12.0 DNF

12.0 DNC

6.0

1.0

3.0

2.0

12.0
DNC

4.0

12.0
DNF

5.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

4.0

7.0

1.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

5.0

6.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNF

12.0
DNC

2.0

3.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

Total

24.0

28.0

31.0

33.0

34.0

35.0

36.0

45.0

45.0

45.0

45.0

Total

10.0

15.0

17.0

17.0

25.0

28.0

28.0

20.0

29.0

36.0

36.0

217
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Place

1st

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

8th

Sailwave results for 2019 Tri-Island Series at Seattle Yacht Club 2019

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Sail Rating | Boat Type
Name Number
Anarchy |11 57 Flying Tiger

10M

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Name | Sail

Number

Different 52804 81

Drummer 40s

Overtime 79747 81 Ross
930T

Dash 34 93 J-33

Karma 4 84 Dash 34

Francy 42520 84 Thomas
35

Gusto 44119 93 Swan 441

Beltane 51707 78 Dehler 39

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

4 Class

Skipper / Yacht

Helm Club
Tom Ward cYC

5 Class

Rating | Boat Type | Skipper / Helm

Waugieuz | Charles Hill

Julie Renick/Ed
Snyders

Stephanie
Arnold/Chuck Queen
Ken Orlob

Gay Morris

Holm Albrecht

Ken MacDonald

6 Class

Boat Name | Sail Rating | Boat Skipper / Helm
Number Type

More 114 93 J-105 | Erik Kristen

Jubilee

Creative 51911 93 J-105 | Al Hughes/Shauna
Walgren

Jaded 299 93 J-105 | Chris Phoenix

Panic 482 93 J-105 | Chuck Stephens/lain
Christenson

Puff 115 93 J-105 | Steve Summers

Avalanche |495 93 J-105 | Jeremy Boynes

Liftoff 621 93 J-105 | Jeffrey Pace

Moose 89 93 J-105 | John Aitchison

Unknown

Peer Gynt | 235 93 J-105 | Sara Billey
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Course

Sport Boat

Short

Yacht

Club

CyC

SYyC

CYC

CYCE

CYCE

CYC

SYC

Yacht

Club

CYC

CYC/STYC

CYC

SYC

SSC

STYC

CYC

CYC

STYC

Course

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

Course | Protection | Vashon

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

Protection | Vashon | Blake

2.0 DNF

Protection | Vashon | Blake

1.0

1.0

2.0

8.0 DNC

8.0 DNF

3.0

4.0

8.0 DNF

2.0
5.0
1.0
4.0
8.0
DNC
3.0

8.0
DNC

1.0

3.0

4.0

2.0

5.0

11.0 DNF

11.0 DNF

11.0 DNC

11.0 DNC

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

4.0

11.0

DNF

11.0
DNC

2.0
DNC

1.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

8.0

DNC
6.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

11.0

DNF

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNF

Total

5.0

Total

4.0

9.0

14.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

22.0

Total

4.0

6.0

10.0

18.0

22.0

26.0

33.0

33.0

317
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Place | Boat Name | Sail

8th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

Paladin

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
Name

Madame
Pele
Charlotte
Kiwi
Express
Elixir
Nor'wester
Rush
Oxomoxo
Vigilant
Wind

Dancer

Kinetics

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
Name

Puffin
Amoretto
Lightfoot

Runaway

Mata Hari

Green
Flash

White
Squall

Tourist

Al-Hiin
Mangata

Number

412

Sail

Number

69914

25365

69147

29

34844

1005

39118

NA 12

46489

87880

Sail
Number

840
79104
710

39010
1660

101

9678

18

326
97971

Rating | Boat | Skipper / Helm Yacht
Type Club
93 J-105 | Daryl Schlick CYc

Sailwave results for 2019 Tri-Island Series at Seattle Yacht Club 2019

7 Class

Course | Protection | Vashon | Blake | Total

PHRF
Short

Course | Protection | Vashon

Rating | Boat Skipper / Yacht Club
Type Helm
108 Davidson | Tom LIYC PHRF
29 Andrewes Short
96 Quest 30 |Allen CYC PHRF
Johnson Short
117 Farr Reinhard CYCE PHRF
1020-2 Freywald Short
153 Aphrodite | Megan Kogut | CYCE PHRF
101 Short
111 C&C 38-2 | John Neesz |PLYC PHRF
Short
129 J-80 Philip Dean | STYC PHRF
Short
96 Swan 391 | Doug Frazer |CYC PHRF
Short
111 NAVY 44 | Riley Turk NAVY YACHT CLUB | PHRF
EVERETT Short
138 Tartan Chris CYC PHRF
3800 McMuldroch Short
96 Nordic 44 | Branford CcYC PHRF
Greene Short
8 Class

Rating | Boat Type

108
201
141

147
147

69

141

87

147
156

Bavaria 38
Jeanneau 30

Beneteau
345

Norlin 34

Catalina

36Mk2

Crowther 42

XCal 40

J-100

Dehler 34
Cataline 380
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Skipper / Yacht
Helm Club

Jim Medley |SYC
Marty Bower | STYC/EYC
Tom Leonard | SYC

Phil Calvert |SYC
Jeff Blyth CYC

James Miller | NWMA
Roger Deitz | TYC
William SYC
Daniel

Daniel Rees |SYC
Steve Zeliadt | CYC

Course

CruiserRacer
CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

11.0 DNC

11.0
DNC

1.0

2.0

4.0

11.0 DNC

5.0

11.0 DNC

3.0

6.0

11.0 DNC

11.0 DNC

Protection | Vashon

2.0

3.0

4.0

1.0

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNF

2.0
1.0
6.0

3.0
5.0

12.0 DNC

4.0

12.0 DNC

12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC

2.0
5.0
4.0

6.0
9.0

1.0

3.0

7.0

8.0
10.0

11.0
DNF

5.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

1.0

11.0

DNC

11.0
DNC

7.0

11.0
DNC

4.0
1.0

5.0

12.0
DNC

7.0

8.0

12.0
DNC

33.0

Total

7.0

10.0

10.0

15.0

22.0

23.0

25.0

28.0

29.0

33.0

Total

6.0
12.0
13.0

13.0
15.0

18.0

19.0

26.0

28.0
34.0

4117



6/1/2019

Sailwave results for 2019 Tri-Island Series at Seattle Yacht Club 2019

Place | Boat Sail Rating | Boat Type Skipper / Yacht Course Protection | Vashon | Blake | Total
Name Number Helm Club
11th | Oceans TBD 87 Sabre 402 Tom O'Brien | SYC CruiserRacer | 12.0 DNC |12.0 12.0 36.0
DNC DNC
Protection - 0 Class - April 27, 2019
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:05:00, Distance: 80.02, Course: ORC Long
Place | Boat Sail Rating | Boat Type Skipper / Yacht Course | Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | BCE
Name Number Helm Club
1 Sonic 52725 1.3497 | TP52 Marek CYC ORC 18:48:52 | 9:43:52 | 13:08:03 |0:00:00
Omilian Long
2 Crossfire | 55155 1.4130 | Reichel/Pugh |Lou Bianco |STYC ORC DNF
55 Long
2 Smoke 52005 1.3813 | TP52 Steve Travis |CYC ORC DNF
Long
2 Mist 52 1.3534 | TP52 Steve CYC ORC DNF
Johnson Long
2 Glory 88008 1.3861 | TP52 John Buchan | SYC ORC DNF
Long
Vashon - 0 Class - May 12, 2019
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:09, Distance: 48.31, Course: ORC Long
Place | Boat Sail Rating | Boat Type Skipper / Yacht Course |Finish Elapsed | Corrected | BCE
Name Number Helm Club
1 Smoke 52005 1.3813 | TP52 Steve Travis |CYC ORC 19:33:54 | 9:24:54 | 13:00:18 | 0:00:00
Long
2 Sonic 52725 1.3497 | TP52 Marek CYC ORC 19:49:28 | 9:40:28 | 13:03:27 |0:02:20
Omilian Long
3 Mist 52 1.3534 | TP52 Steve CYC ORC 19:52:34 1 9:43:34 |13:09:48 | 0:07:01
Johnson Long
4 Crossfire | 55155 1.4130 | Reichel/Pugh |Lou Bianco |STYC ORC 19:46:02 | 9:37:02 | 13:35:21 | 0:24:48
55 Long
5 Glory 88008 1.3861 | TP52 John Buchan | SYC ORC 19:58:30 | 9:49:30 | 13:37:06 |0:26:33
Long
Blake - 0 Class - June 1, 2019
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:45:00, Distance: 21.51, Course: ORC Long, Wind strength: OD-Low
Place | Boat Sail Rating | Boat Type Skipper / Yacht Course |Finish |Elapsed | Corrected  BCE
Name Number Helm Club
1 Crossfire | 55155 1.4130 | Reichel/Pugh |Lou Bianco |STYC ORC 14:46:27 | 5:01:27 | 7:05:57 0:00:00
55 Long
2 Sonic 52725 1.3497 | TP52 Marek CYC ORC DNC
Omilian Long
2 Smoke 52005 1.3813 | TP52 Steve Travis |CYC ORC DNC
Long
2 Mist 52 1.3534 | TP52 Steve CYC ORC DNC
Johnson Long
2 Glory 88008 1.3861 | TP52 John Buchan | SYC ORC DNC
Long
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6/1/2019 Sailwave results for 2019 Tri-Island Series at Seattle Yacht Club 2019
Protection - 1 Class - April 27, 2019

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:05:00, Distance: 80.02, Course: ORC Long

Place | Boat Sail Rating | Boat | Skipper / Helm Yacht Course |Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | BCE
Name Number Type Club
1 Dark 9700 1.2374 | Bieker | Jonathan McKee SYC/CYC |ORC 19:57:04 | 10:52:04 | 13:26:52 | 0:00:00
Star 44 Long
2 Eye 39504 1.0877 | Farr James Marta SYC ORC DNF
Candy 395 Long
2 Ocelot | 28909 1.248 |Fox 44 |Ben Glass SYC ORC DNC
Long
2 Hamachi | 13696 1.1749 | J-125 | Shawn CYC/STYC |ORC DNF
Dougherty/Jason Long
Andrews

Vashon - 1 Class - May 12, 2019

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:09, Distance: 48.31, Course: ORC Long

Place | Boat Sail Rating | Boat Skipper / Helm Yacht Course |Finish |Elapsed | Corrected  BCE
Name Number Type Club
1 Eye 39504 1.0877 | Farr James Marta SYC ORC 20:32:04 | 10:23:04 | 11:17:43 | 0:00:00
Candy 395 Long
2 Ocelot 28909 1.248 |Fox 44 |Ben Glass SYCc ORC 19:49:08 | 9:40:08 | 12:04:00 |0:37:06
Long
3 Dark 9700 1.2374 | Bieker |Jonathan McKee SYC/CYC ORC DNC
Star 44 Long
3 Hamachi | 13696 1.1749 | J-125 | Shawn CYC/STYC | ORC DNC
Dougherty/Jason Long
Andrews

Blake - 1 Class - June 1, 2019

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:45:00, Distance: 21.51, Course: ORC Long, Wind strength: OD-Low

Place | Boat Sail Rating | Boat Skipper / Helm Yacht Course |Finish |Elapsed Corrected | BCE
Name Number Type Club
1 Eye 39504 1.0877 | Farr James Marta SYC ORC 16:06:03 | 6:21:03 | 6:54:28 0:00:00
Candy 395 Long
2 Ocelot 28909 1.248 |Fox 44 |Ben Glass SYC ORC 15:26:00 | 5:41:00 |7:05:34 0:08:54
Long
3 Dark 9700 1.2374 | Bieker | Jonathan McKee SYC/CYC ORC DNC
Star 44 Long
3 Hamachi | 13696 1.1749 | J-125 | Shawn CYC/STYC | ORC DNC
Dougherty/Jason Long
Andrews

Protection - 2 Class - April 27, 2019

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:10:00, Distance: 80.02, Course: Long

Place | Boat Name | Sail Rating | Boat Type | Skipper/Helm |Yacht |Course |Finish |Elapsed Corrected | BCE
Number Club
1 Constellation | 52529 24 J-133 Ron Holbrook CYCT |PHRF |21:55:03|12:45:03|12:13:03 |0:00:00
Long
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Place | Boat Name
2 Freja

3 Iris

4 Absolutely
4 with Grace
4 North Star
4 Ace

4 Madrona

4 Windsprint

4 Bat out of
Hell

4 Grace

4 Hinzite

4 Gray Wolf

4 War Canoe

Place | Boat Name
1 Freja

2 Absolutely

3 Constellation
4 Madrona

5 with Grace

6 North Star

7 Ace

7 Iris

Sail

Number

2

75

3909

50791

46720

39506

79067

97969

55

29

50005

57

Rating

51

18

57

51

39

18

57

18

39

54

57

18

Sailwave results for 2019 Tri-Island Series at Seattle Yacht Club 2019

Boat Type

Aerodyne
43

Jeanneau
51

Farr 39 ML

J-120

Beneteau
40.7

Farr 395
Custom 40
Hanse
Dehler 38C
Farr 30
J-122
J-120
Lyman

Morse 40
Farr 30

Skipper / Helm

Jonathan Cruse

John Sheppard

Charlie Macaulay

Mark
Liffring/Chris
Johnson

Clifton Teschke

Peter Shorett/Zig

Burzycki

Carl Buchan

Thomas Raschko

Lance Staughton

Andy Mack

James Hinz

Evginy Goussev

Mike Goldfarb

Yacht
Club
STYC
QMYC

CYcC

CYcC

CYC

SYC

PMYC

SYC

CYC

STYC

SYC

SYC

PMYC

CYC

Course |Finish

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

Vashon - 2 Class - May 12, 2019

21:51:12 1 12:41:12 | 12:17:12

23:14:48 | 14:04:48 | 12:56:47

Elapsed | Corrected  BCE

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNF

DNF

DNF

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:14, Distance: 48.31, Course: Long

Sail

Number

2

3909

52529

79067

50791

46720

39506

75

Rating

18

18

24

18

57

51

39

51

Boat Type
Aerodyne
43

Farr 39 ML
J-133

Custom 40

J-120

Beneteau
40.7

Farr 395

Jeanneau
51
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Skipper / Helm

Jonathan Cruse

Charlie
Macaulay

Ron Holbrook

Carl Buchan

Mark
Liffring/Chris
Johnson

Clifton Teschke

Peter
Shorett/Zig
Burzycki

John Sheppard

Yacht

Club

STYC

CYC

CYCT

SYC

CYcC

CYC

SYC
PMYC

QmycC

Course

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

Finish

20:15:34

20:19:46

20:31:02

32:26:36

36:03:32

36:25:32

Elapsed

10:01:34

10:05:46

10:17:02

22:12:36

1:1:49:32 | 1:1:03:38

1:2:11:32 | 1:1:30:28

DNC

DNC

Corrected | BCE

0:04:09

0:43:44

9:47:04 0:00:00
9:51:16 0:04:12
9:57:43 0:10:38
21:58:06 |12:11:02
15:16:34
15:43:24
7117
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Place | Boat Name

7 Windsprint

7 Bat out of
Hell

7 Grace

7 Hinzite

7 Gray Wolf

7 War Canoe

Place | Boat Name
1 Ace
2 Constellation

3 Absolutely

4 with Grace

5 Windsprint
6 Bat out of
Hell
7 North Star

8 Freja

8 Iris

8 Madrona
8 Grace

8 Hinzite

8 Gray Wolf

8 War Canoe

Sail

Number

97969

55

29

50005

57

57

Sailwave results for 2019 Tri-Island Series at Seattle Yacht Club 2019

Rating | Boat Type

57

18

39

54

57

18

Hanse
Dehler 38C

Farr 30
J-122
J-120
Lyman

Morse 40
Farr 30

Skipper / Helm
Thomas

Raschko

Lance
Staughton
Andy Mack
James Hinz

Evginy Goussev

Mike Goldfarb

Yacht

Club

CYC

STYC

SYC

SYC

PMYC

CYC

Course |Finish

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

Blake - 2 Class - June 1, 2019

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNF

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:50:00, Distance: 21.51, Course: Long

Sail

Number

39506

52529

3909

50791

97969

55

46720

75

79067

29

50005

57

57

Rating | Boat Type

39

24

18

57

57

18

51

18

51

18

39

54

57

18

Farr 395

J-133

Farr 39 ML

J-120

Hanse
Dehler 38C

Farr 30

Beneteau
40.7

Aerodyne
43

Jeanneau
51

Custom 40
J-122
J-120
Lyman

Morse 40
Farr 30

Skipper / Helm
Peter Shorett/Zig
Burzyck

Ron Holbrook

Charlie Macaulay

Mark
Liffring/Chris
Johnson
Thomas Raschko
Lance Staughton
Clifton Teschke
Jonathan Cruse
John Sheppard
Carl Buchan
Andy Mack
James Hinz

Evginy Goussev

Mike Goldfarb

Yacht
Club

SYC
PMYC
CYCT
CYC

CYC

CYcC

STYC

CYcC

STYC

QmycC

SYyC

SYyC

SYyC

PMYC

CYcC

Course |Finish

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

Protection - 3 Class - April 27, 2019

15:21:43

15:34:55

15:36:58

16:04:51

16:06:37

16:43:12

16:45:09

Elapsed

5:31:43

5:44:55

5:46:58

6:14:51

6:16:37

6:43:12

6:55:09

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNF

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:10:00, Distance: 80.02, Course: Long

file:///C:/Users/FREDPO~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw9862.htm

Elapsed | Corrected | BCE

Corrected | BCE

5:17:44

5:36:19

5:40:31

5:54:25

5:56:11

6:36:45

6:36:52

0:00:00

0:18:35

0:22:47

0:36:41

0:38:27

1:19:01

1:19:08

8117



6/1/2019

Place | Boat
Name

1 La Reve

2 Lodos

3 DarkSide

4 Dazed &
Confused

5 Serenity

6 Solution

6 Elusive

6 Red Sky

6 Perplexity

6 Image

6 Finale

Place | Boat
Name

1 Lodos

2 Elusive

3 Solution

4 Red Sky

5 Perplexity

6 DarkSide

7 La Reve

7 Dazed &
Confused

7 Serenity

7 Image

7 Finale

Number

159

171

77707

129

93

28335

51

60245

41729

79175

46085

Sailwave results for 2019 Tri-Island Series at Seattle Yacht Club 2019

Rating | Boat Type | Skipper/ Yacht
Helm Club
75 Beneteau Michael SYC
4575 Breivik
69 J-109 Tolga Cezik CYC/STYC
72 Schock 35 | Nicholas SYC
Leede
929 Olson 30 Duncan Smith | CYC/
STYC
89 Beneteau Victor STYC
46 Mushkatin
72 Tyson STYC
Varosyan
72 C&C 115 Jeff Whitney | CYC
72 Wauquiez | Will CcyC
Centurion45 | Blakemore
72 Express 37 | John STYC
Wilkerson
129 Catalina 38 | Marc-Andrea |CYC
Klimaschewski
69 Swan 47 Roger Hills CyC

Course | Finish Elapsed
PHRF |22:52:09 |13:42:09
Long

PHRF |22:55:52 |13:45:52
Long

PHRF |00:21:22 |15:11:22
Long

PHRF |1:04:11:31 | 15:54:00
Long

PHRF |51:14:21 | 1:18:04:21
Long

PHRF DNC
Long

PHRF DNC
Long

PHRF DNC
Long

PHRF DNC
Long

PHRF DNF
Long

PHRF DNC
Long

Vashon - 3 Class - May 12, 2019

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:14, Distance: 48.31, Course: Long

Sail

Number

171

51

28335

60245

41729

77707

159

129

93

79175

46085

Rating | Boat Type

69 J-109

72 C&C 115

72

72 Wauquiez
Centurion45

72 Express 37

72 Schock 35

75 Beneteau
45.75

99 Olson 30

89 Beneteau 46

129 Catalina 38

69 Swan 47

Skipper / Helm

Tolga Cezik

Jeff Whitney

Tyson Varosyan

Will Blakemore

John Wilkerson

Nicholas Leede

Michael Breivik

Duncan Smith

Victor

Mushkatin

Marc-Andrea
Klimaschewski

Roger Hills

file:///C:/Users/FREDPO~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw9862.htm

Yacht
Club

Course | Finish

CYC/STYC | PHRF

CYC

STYC

CYC

STYC

SYC

SYC

CYC/

STYC

STYC

CyC

CyC

Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

PHRF
Long

21:00:28

21:06:37

21:55:09

21:56:36

22:32:19

22:33:49

Elapsed

10:46:28

10:52:37

11:41:09

11:42:36

12:18:19

12:19:49

DNC

DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

Corrected

12:02:08

12:13:51

13:35:21

13:41:58

1:16:05:39

Corrected

9:50:55

9:54:39

10:43:11

10:44:38

11:20:21

11:21:51

BCE

0:00:00

0:11:43

1:33:13

1:39:51

1:4:03:32

BCE

0:00:00

0:03:44

0:52:16

0:53:43

1:29:26

1:30:56

a7



6/1/2019 Sailwave results for 2019 Tri-Island Series at Seattle Yacht Club 2019
Blake - 3 Class - June 1, 2019

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:50:00, Distance: 21.51, Course: Long

Place | Boat Sail Rating | Boat Type Skipper / Helm | Yacht Course |Finish |Elapsed | Corrected  BCE
Name Number Club
1 DarkSide | 77707 72 Schock 35 Nicholas Leede |SYC PHRF |16:05:24 | 6:15:24 | 5:49:35 0:00:00
Long
2 Solution 28335 72 Tyson Varosyan | STYC PHRF |16:36:13 | 6:46:13 |6:20:24 0:30:49
Long
3 Elusive 51 72 C&C 115 Jeff Whitney CcyC PHRF |16:52:19|7:02:19 |6:36:30 0:46:55
Long
4 Lodos 171 69 J-109 Tolga Cezik CYC/STYC | PHRF DNC
Long
4 La Reve 159 75 Beneteau Michael Breivik | SYC PHRF DNC
45.75 Long
4 Red Sky | 60245 72 Wauquiez Will Blakemore |CYC PHRF DNC
Centurion45 Long
4 Dazed & 129 99 Olson 30 Duncan Smith | CYC/ PHRF DNC
Confused STYC Long
4 Perplexity | 41729 72 Express 37 | John Wilkerson |STYC PHRF DNC
Long
4 Serenity 93 89 Beneteau 46 | Victor STYC PHRF DNC
Mushkatin Long
4 Image 79175 129 Catalina 38 | Marc-Andrea CcyC PHRF DNC
Klimaschewski Long
4 Finale 46085 69 Swan 47 Roger Hills CcYcC PHRF DNC
Long

Protection - 4 Class - April 27, 2019

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:25:00, Distance: 35.098, Course: Short
Place | Boat Name | Sail Number | Rating | Boat Type Skipper / Helm | Yacht Club | Course Place
1 Anarchy 11 57 Flying Tiger 10M | Tom Ward CcyC Sport Boat Short | DNF

Vashon - 4 Class - May 12, 2019

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:19, Distance: 35.55, Course: Short

Place | Boat Sail Rating | Boat Type | Skipper/ Yacht Course Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | BCE
Name Number Helm Club
1 Anarchy |11 57 Flying Tiger | Tom Ward CcyC Sport Boat 20:15:45 | 9:56:45 |9:22:59 0:00:00
10M Short

Blake - 4 Class - June 1, 2019

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:55:00, Distance: 21.51, Course: Short
Place | Boat Name | Sail Number | Rating | Boat Type Skipper / Helm | Yacht Club | Course Place
1 Anarchy 11 57 Flying Tiger 10M | Tom Ward CcyC Sport Boat Short | DNC

Protection - 5 Class - April 27, 2019

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:25:00, Distance: 35.098, Course: Short
file:///C:/Users/FREDPO~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw9862.htm 10117



6/1/2019 Sailwave results for 2019 Tri-Island Series at Seattle Yacht Club 2019

Place | Boat Name | Sail Rating | Boat Skipper / Helm
Number Type
1 Different 52804 81 Waugieuz | Charles Hill
Drummer 40s
2 Overtime 79747 81 Ross Julie Renick/Ed
930T Snyders
3 Francy 42520 84 Thomas | Gay Morris
35
4 Gusto 44119 93 Swan 441 | Holm Albrecht
5 Dash 34 93 J-33 Stephanie
Arnold/Chuck
Queen
5 Karma 4 84 Dash 34 | Ken Orlob
5 Beltane 51707 78 Dehler 39 | Ken MacDonald

Yacht

Club

CYC

SYyC

CYCE

CcYC

CcYC

CYCE

SyC

Course | Finish

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

Vashon - 5 Class - May 12, 2019

16:59:54

17:00:36

17:38:32

18:52:58

Elapsed

7:34:54

7:35:36

8:13:32

9:27:58

DNC

DNF

DNF

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:19, Distance: 35.55, Course: Short

Place | Boat Name | Sail Rating | Boat Skipper / Helm
Number Type
1 Dash 34 93 J-33 Stephanie
Arnold/Chuck
Queen
2 Different 52804 81 Waugieuz | Charles Hill
Drummer 40s
3 Gusto 44119 93 Swan 441 | Holm Albrecht
4 Karma 4 84 Dash 34 Ken Orlob
5 Overtime 79747 81 Ross Julie Renick/Ed
930T Snyders
6 Francy 42520 84 Thomas Gay Morris
35
6 Beltane 51707 78 Dehler 39 | Ken MacDonald

Yacht
Club

CYC

CYC

CYC

CYCE

SYC

CYCE

SyC

Course | Finish

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

Blake - 5 Class - June 1, 2019

20:15:45

20:12:48

20:21:02

20:33:25

20:33:39

Elapsed

9:56:45

9:53:48

10:02:02

10:14:25

10:14:39

DNC

DNC

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:55:00, Distance: 21.51, Course: Short

Place | Boat Name | Sail Rating | Boat Skipper / Helm
Number Type
1 Different 52804 81 Waugieuz | Charles Hill
Drummer 40s

2 Overtime 79747 81 Ross Julie Renick/Ed
930T Snyders

3 Karma 4 84 Dash 34 | Ken Orlob

4 Francy 42520 84 Thomas | Gay Morris
35

file:///C:/Users/FREDPO~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw9862.htm

Yacht

Club

CYC

SYyC

CYCE

CYCE

Course | Finish

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

16:00:20

16:26:44

16:37:48

16:41:24

Elapsed

6:05:20

6:31:44

6:42:48

6:46:24

Corrected

6:47:31

6:48:13

7:24:24

8:33:34

Corrected

9:01:39

9:05:48

9:06:56

9:24:39

9:26:39

Corrected

5:36:18

6:02:42

6:12:41

6:16:17

BCE

0:00:00

0:00:42

0:36:53

1:46:03

BCE

0:00:00

0:04:10

0:05:17

0:23:00

0:25:01

BCE

0:00:00

0:26:24

0:36:23

0:39:59

1117



6/1/2019

Place | Boat Name

5 Dash
6 Beltane
7 Gusto

Place | Boat Name

1 More
Jubilee

2 Panic

3 Creative

4 Jaded

5 Puff

6 Avalanche

6 Liftoff

6 Moose
Unknown

6 Peer Gynt

6 Paladin

Place | Boat Name

1 More
Jubilee

2 Creative

3 Jaded

4 Liftoff

5 Panic

6 Avalanche

Sail
Number

34

51707

44119

Start: Start 3, Finishes:

Sail

Number

114

482

51911

299

115

495

621

89

235

412

Sailwave results for 2019 Tri-Island Series at Seattle Yacht Club 2019

Elapsed | Corrected | BCE

17:14:09 | 7:19:09 |6:45:49

17:18:33 | 7:23:33 | 6:55:35

Rating | Boat Skipper / Helm Yacht |Course |Finish
Type Club
93 J-33 Stephanie CcyC PHRF
Arnold/Chuck Short
Queen
78 Dehler 39 | Ken MacDonald SYC PHRF
Short
93 Swan 441 | Holm Albrecht CcYC PHRF
Short

Rating

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

Protection - 6 Class - April 27, 2019

Boat | Skipper/Helm Yacht Course |Finish
Type Club
J-105 | Erik Kristen CcyC PHRF | 16:58:28
Short
J-105 | Chuck Stephens/lain | SYC PHRF | 17:00:09
Christenson Short
J-105 | Al Hughes/Shauna CYC/STYC |PHRF | 17:04:06
Walgren Short
J-105 | Chris Phoenix CYC PHRF 17:04:27
Short
J-105 | Steve Summers SSC PHRF | 17:24:26
Short
J-105 | Jeremy Boynes STYC PHRF
Short
J-105 | Jeffrey Pace CcyC PHRF
Short
J-105 | John Aitchison CYcC PHRF
Short
J-105 | Sara Billey STYC PHRF
Short
J-105 | Daryl Schlick CYcC PHRF
Short

Vashon - 6 Class - May 12, 2019

DNC

Finish time, Time: 09:25:00, Distance: 35.098, Course: Short
Elapsed

7:33:28

7:35:09

7:39:06

7:39:27

7:59:26

DNF

DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:19, Distance: 35.55, Course: Short

Sail

Number

114

51911

299

621

482

495

Rating

93

93

93

93

93

93

Boat | Skipper/Helm Yacht Course |Finish
Type Club
J-105 | Erik Kristen CYC PHRF | 20:08:43
Short
J-105 | Al Hughes/Shauna CYC/STYC | PHRF  |20:09:00
Walgren Short
J-105 | Chris Phoenix Ccyc PHRF |20:13:45
Short
J-105 | Jeffrey Pace cyc PHRF | 20:14:21
Short
J-105 | Chuck Stephens/lain | SYC PHRF |20:14:30
Christenson Short
J-105 | Jeremy Boynes STYC PHRF 20:18:48
Short

file:///C:/Users/FREDPO~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw9862.htm

Elapsed

9:49:43

9:50:00

9:54:45

9:55:21

9:55:30

9:59:48

Corrected

6:39:04

6:40:45

6:44:42

6:45:03

7:05:02

Corrected

8:54:37

8:54:54

8:59:39

9:00:15

9:00:24

9:04:42

1:09:31

1:19:18

BCE

0:00:00

0:01:41

0:05:38

0:05:59

0:25:58

BCE

0:00:00

0:00:17

0:05:02

0:05:38

0:05:47

0:10:05

12117



6/1/2019

Place  Boat Name | Sail

Number
7 Puff 115
8 Moose 89
Unknown
8 Peer Gynt | 235
8 Paladin 412

Sailwave results for 2019 Tri-Island Series at Seattle Yacht Club 2019

J-105 | Steve Summers

Skipper / Helm

J-105 | John Aitchison

J-105 | Sara Billey

Rating | Boat
Type

93

93

93

93 J-105

Start: Start 3, Finishes:

Place | Boat Name | Sail

Number
1 Creative 51911
2 More 114
Jubilee
3 Jaded 299
4 Panic 482

5 Avalanche |495

6 Puff 115

7 Liftoff 621

7 Moose 89
Unknown

7 Peer Gynt | 235

7 Paladin 412

Daryl Schlick

Yacht

Club
SSC

CycC

STYC

CycC

Yacht

Club

CcYC

CcYC

STYC

SSC

CYC

CYC

STYC

Rating | Boat | Skipper / Helm
Type

93 J-105 | Al Hughes/Shauna
Walgren

93 J-105 | Erik Kristen

93 J-105 | Chris Phoenix

93 J-105 | Chuck Stephens/lain | SYC
Christenson

93 J-105 | Jeremy Boynes

93 J-105 | Steve Summers

93 J-105 | Jeffrey Pace

93 J-105 | John Aitchison

93 J-105 | Sara Billey

93 J-105 | Daryl Schlick

CYC

Course |Finish

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

Blake - 6 Class - June 1, 2019

Elapsed | Corrected  BCE

20:35:35|10:16:35 | 9:21:29

Course |Finish

CYC/STYC | PHRF

Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

Protection - 7 Class - April 27, 2019

16:03:29

16:03:51

16:12:20

16:32:59

17:02:48

17:12:20

DNF

DNC

DNC

Finish time, Time: 09:55:00, Distance: 21.51, Course: Short

Elapsed

6:08:29

6:08:51

6:17:20

6:37:59

7:07:48

7:17:20

DNF

DNC

DNF

DNF

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:25:00, Distance: 35.098, Course: Short

Place | Boat Sail
Name Number

1 Madame | 69914
Pele

2 Charlotte | 25365

3 Oxomoxo | 39118

4 Kiwi 69147
Express

5 Nor'wester | 34844

Rating | Boat
Type

108 Davidson
29

96 Quest 30

96 Swan 391

117 Farr
1020-2

111 C&C 38-2

Skipper /
Helm

Tom
Andrewes

Allen
Johnson

Doug Frazer

Reinhard
Freywald

John Neesz

file:///C:/Users/FREDPO~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw9862.htm

Yacht Club

LIYC

CYC

CyC

CYCE

PLYC

Course |Finish

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

17:08:38

17:29:31

17:32:46

17:56:38

18:50:57

Elapsed

7:43:38

8:04:31

8:07:46

8:31:38

9:25:57

Corrected

5:35:09

5:35:31

5:44:00

6:04:39

6:34:28

6:44:00

Corrected

6:40:27

7:08:22

7:11:37

7:23:12

8:21:01

0:26:52

BCE

0:00:00

0:00:22

0:08:51

0:29:30

0:59:19

1:08:51

BCE

0:00:00

0:27:54

0:31:09

0:42:44

1:40:34

13117



6/1/2019

Start: Start 3, Finishes:

Place | Boat Sail
Name Number

6 Vigilant NA 12

7 Elixir 29

7 Rush 1005

7 Wind 46489
Dancer

7 Kinetics 87880

Place | Boat Sail
Name Number

1 Elixir 29

2 Madame | 69914
Pele

3 Charlotte | 25365

4 Kiwi 69147
Express

5 Nor'wester | 34844

5 Rush 1005

5 Oxomoxo | 39118

5 Vigilant NA 12

5 Wind 46489
Dancer

5 Kinetics 87880

Start:

Place | Boat Sail
Name Number

1 Rush 1005

2 Kiwi 69147
Express

3 Elixir 29

4 Madame | 69914
Pele

Rating | Boat
Type

111 NAVY 44

153 Aphrodite

101
129 J-80
138 Tartan

3800

96 Nordic 44

Rating | Boat
Type

153 Aphrodite

101

108 Davidson

29

96 Quest 30

117 Farr

1020-2
M C&C 38-2

129 J-80

96 Swan 391

M NAVY 44

138 Tartan

3800

96 Nordic 44

Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:55:00, Distance: 21.51, Course:

Rating | Boat
Type

129 J-80

17 Farr
1020-2

153 Aphrodite

101

108 Davidson

29

Skipper /
Helm

Riley Turk

Megan
Kogut

Philip Dean

Chris
McMuldroch

Branford
Greene

Yacht Club

NAVY YACHT

CLUB EVERETT

CYCE

STYC

CyC

CyC

Course |Finish

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

Vashon -7 Class - May 12, 2019

18:53:52

Sailwave results for 2019 Tri-Island Series at Seattle Yacht Club 2019

Elapsed | Corrected | BCE

9:28:52 | 8:23:56

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Finish time, Time: 10:19, Distance: 35.55, Course: Short

Skipper /
Helm

Megan
Kogut

Tom
Andrewes

Allen
Johnson

Reinhard
Freywald

John Neesz

Philip Dean

Doug Frazer

Riley Turk

Chris
McMuldroch

Branford
Greene

Skipper /
Helm

Philip Dean

Reinhard
Freywald

Megan
Kogut

Tom
Andrewes

file:///C:/Users/FREDPO~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw9862.htm

Yacht Club

CYCE

LIYC

CYC

CYCE

PLYC

STYC

CYC

NAVY YACHT

CLUB EVERETT

CYC

CYC

Yacht Club

STYC

CYCE

CYCE

LIYC

Course |Finish

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

Blake - 7 Class - June 1, 2019

20:14:26

20:14:00

20:11:03

20:36:08

Course | Finish

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

16:06:18

16:25:06

16:38:11

16:26:11

Elapsed
9:55:26 |8:24:47
9:55:00 |8:51:01
9:52:03 |8:55:10
10:17:08 | 9:07:49
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNF

Short

1:43:29

Corrected | BCE

0:00:00

0:26:14

0:30:23

0:43:02

Elapsed | Corrected  BCE

6:11:18 | 5:25:03

6:30:06 | 5:48:09
6:43:11 | 5:48:20
6:31:11 | 5:52:28

0:00:00

0:23:06

0:23:17

0:27:25

14117



6/1/2019

Place | Boat Sail
Name Number

5 Charlotte | 25365

6 Nor'wester | 34844

7 Wind 46489
Dancer

8 Oxomoxo | 39118

8 Vigilant NA 12

8 Kinetics 87880

Sailwave results for 2019 Tri-Island Series at Seattle Yacht Club 2019

Rating | Boat Skipper /
Type Helm
96 Quest 30 |Allen
Johnson
111 C&C 38-2 | John Neesz
138 Tartan Chris
3800 McMuldroch
96 Swan 391 | Doug Frazer
111 NAVY 44 | Riley Turk
96 Nordic 44 | Branford

Greene

Yacht Club

CyC

PLYC

CyC

CyC

NAVY YACHT

Course

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF
Short

PHRF

CLUB EVERETT | Short

CyC

PHRF
Short

Protection - 8 Class - April 27, 2019

Finish

Elapsed | Corrected  BCE

16:32:42 | 6:37:42 | 6:03:17

22:22:54 1 12:27:54 | 11:48:06

22:32:37 | 12:37:37 | 11:48:09

DNC

DNC

DNC

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:35:00, Distance: 26.20, Course: Cruiser/Racer

Place | Boat Sail
Name Number

1 Amoretto | 79104

2 Puffin 840

3 Runaway | 39010

4 White 9678

Squall
5 Mata Hari | 1660
6 Lightfoot |710
7 Green 101
Flash
7 Tourist 18

7 Al-Hiin 326

7 Mangata | 97971

7 Oceans TBD

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:24, Distance: 16.40, Course: Cruiser/Racer
Finish

Place | Boat Sail
Name Number

1 Green 101
Flash

2 Puffin 840

Rating | Boat Type | Skipper/

201

108
147

141

147

141

69

87

147

156

87

69

108

Helm

Jeanneau Marty
30 Bower

Bavaria 38 | Jim Medley

Norlin 34 Phil
Calvert

XCal 40 Roger
Deitz

Catalina Jeff Blyth
36Mk2

Beneteau Tom

345 Leonard
Crowther 42 | James
Miller
J-100 William
Daniel
Dehler 34 Daniel
Rees
Cataline Steve
380 Zeliadt
Sabre 402 | Tom
O'Brien

Yacht
Club
STYC/EYC

SYC
SYyC

TYC

CycC

SYyC

NWMA

SYyC

SYyC

CycC

SYyC

Course

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

Vashon - 8 Class - May 12, 2019

Rating | Boat Type | Skipper/ |Yacht
Helm Club
Crowther James NWMA
42 Miller
Bavaria 38 | Jim SYC
Medley

file:///C:/Users/FREDPO~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw9862.htm

Course

Finish

17:16:56

16:37:33
17:09:31

17:07:28

17:10:23

17:10:44

CruiserRacer | 14:48:10

CruiserRacer | 15:10:59

Elapsed | Corrected

7:41:56

7:02:33
7:34:31

7:32:28

7:35:23

7:35:44

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

6:14:10

6:15:23
6:30:20

6:30:54

6:31:12

6:34:10

0:38:14

6:23:03

6:23:05

BCE

0:00:00

0:01:14
0:16:10

0:16:44

0:17:02

0:20:00

Elapsed | Corrected | BCE

4:24:10

4:46:59

4:05:18

4:17:28

0:00:00

0:12:09

15117



6/1/2019

Place | Boat
Name

3 White
Squall

4 Lightfoot

5 Amoretto

6 Runaway

7 Tourist

8 Al-Hiin

9 Mata Hari

10 Mangata

1 Oceans

Place | Boat
Name

1 Mata Hari

2 Puffin

3 Lightfoot

4 Runaway

5 Green
Flash

6 Amoretto

7 Tourist

8 Al-Hiin

9 White
Squall

9 Mangata

9 Oceans

Sail

Number

9678

710

79104

39010

18

326

1660

97971

TBD

Sailwave results for 2019 Tri-Island Series at Seattle Yacht Club 2019

Rating | Boat Type

141

141

201

147

87

147

147

156

87

XCal 40

Beneteau
345

Jeanneau
30

Norlin 34

J-100

Dehler 34

Catalina
36Mk2

Cataline
380

Sabre 402

Skipper/ | Yacht Course Finish
Helm Club

Roger TYC CruiserRacer | 15:47:03
Deitz

Tom SYC CruiserRacer | 15:52:36
Leonard

Marty STYC/EYC | CruiserRacer | 16:10:31
Bower

Phil SYC CruiserRacer | 16:00:36
Calvert

William SYC CruiserRacer | 15:48:58
Daniel

Daniel SYC CruiserRacer | 16:07:38
Rees

Jeff Blyth |CYC CruiserRacer | 16:39:17
Steve CYC CruiserRacer | 1:00:01:00
Zeliadt

Tom SYC CruiserRacer

O'Brien

Blake - 8 Class - June 1, 2019

Elapsed

5:23:03

5:28:36

5:46:31

5:36:36

5:24:58

5:43:38

6:15:17

14:36:00

DNC

Corrected | BCE

4:44:31

4:50:04

4:51:35

4:56:25

5:01:11

5:03:27

5:35:06

13:53:22

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:00:00, Distance: 13.84, Course: Cruiser/Racer

Sail
Number
1660

840
710

39010

101

79104

18

326

9678

97971

TBD

Rating | Boat Type

147

108
141

147

69

201

87

147

141

156

87

Catalina
36Mk2

Bavaria 38

Beneteau
345

Norlin 34

Crowther 42

Jeanneau

30

J-100

Dehler 34

XCal 40

Cataline

380
Sabre 402

Skipper /
Helm

Jeff Blyth

Jim Medley

Tom
Leonard
Phil
Calvert

James
Miller

Marty
Bower
William
Daniel

Daniel
Rees

Roger
Deitz

Steve
Zeliadt

Tom
O'Brien

Yacht
Club
CYC

SYC
SYC

SYyC

NWMA

STYC/EYC

SYC

SYC

TYC

CyC

SYyC

Course

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

CruiserRacer

Scoring codes used

Code | Description

DNC | Did not come to the starting area

file:///C:/Users/FREDPO~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw9862.htm

Finish

14:07:06

14:01:58
14:10:26

14:18:15

14:16:43

14:48:09

14:44:45

15:11:03

Elapsed | Corrected

4:07:06

4:01:58
4:10:26

4:18:15

4:16:43

4:48:09

4:44:45

5:11:03

DNC

DNC

DNC

3:33:12

3:37:03
3:37:55

3:44:21

4:00:48

4:01:47

4:24:41

4:37:09

0:39:12

0:44:45

0:46:16

0:51:07

0:55:53

0:58:09

1:29:48

9:48:03

BCE

0:00:00

0:03:52
0:04:43

0:11:09

0:27:37

0:28:36

0:51:29

1:03:57

16/17



6/1/2019 Sailwave results for 2019 Tri-Island Series at Seattle Yacht Club 2019
DNF | Started but did not finish

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com www.SeattleYachtClub.org
BrianL@SeattleYachtClub.org
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